CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWERS EAST PHASE 1 - 2023

CONTRACT NO. 9286 DATE: 3/9/23

		S.J. Louis Trenchless, LLC		Michels Trenchless, Inc.	Visu-Sewer, Inc	National Power Rodding Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,336.00	\$5,336.00	\$51,150.00	\$50,000.00	\$250,000.00
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,896.00	\$5,896.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$128,741.00	\$128,741.00	\$58,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$200,000.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	4757.00	\$62.65	\$298,026.05	\$60.00	\$80.50	\$190.80
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	859.00	\$95.00	\$81,605.00	\$80.00	\$114.00	\$195.65
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2169.00	\$89.00	\$193,041.00	\$100.00	\$115.00	\$198.20
50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	621.00	\$195.00	\$121,095.00	\$214.00	\$160.00	\$215.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE						
OPENINGS - EACH	40.00	\$488.00	\$19,520.00	\$497.00	\$150.00	\$2,500.00
90001 - HEAVY PIPELINE CLEANING - LF	470.00	\$13.00	\$6,110.00	\$66.00	\$78.00	\$10.00
9 Items	Totals		\$859,370.05	\$869,984.00	\$1,022,319.50	\$2,343,809.75